
Division: BOYS VARSITY Finishers: 66 of 69
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      MEDFORD Team Score: 63 Team Time: 01:38:15 Team Avg Time: 00:19:39.154
1 328 JOSEPH SULLIVAN 12 1 1 00:16:41 00:16:41 00:00:00.00
2 326 TANNER HRABY 10 3 4 00:19:04 00:35:45 00:02:22.80
3 324 LOGAN GUBSER 10 17 21 00:20:29 00:56:14 00:03:47.69
4 325 STEPHEN HRABY 12 19 40 00:20:35 01:16:49 00:03:53.72
5 323 JOSHUA CLARK 11 23 63 00:21:26 01:38:15 00:04:44.87
6 327 NICHOLAS STELIGA 10 25 88 00:21:34 01:59:49 00:04:52.77
7 322 LUCAS BORMAN 11 49 137 00:26:57 02:26:46 00:10:16.55

Rank: 2      LADYSMITH Team Score: 67 Team Time: 01:40:30 Team Avg Time: 00:20:06.399
1 400 ETHAN STEWART 11 8 8 00:19:36 00:19:36 00:00:00.00
2 399 ELI ROGERS 11 11 19 00:19:47 00:39:23 00:00:11.32
3 1053 GAVIN STEWART 9 13 32 00:19:48 00:59:11 00:00:12.10
4 397 JACK WEST 12 15 47 00:20:20 01:19:31 00:00:44.87
5 398 PETE WEST 12 20 67 00:20:59 01:40:30 00:01:23.09
6 396 BLAKE PRINCE 12 21 88 00:20:59 02:01:29 00:01:23.36
7 395 BISHOP PETERSON 12 28 116 00:21:42 02:23:11 00:02:06.44
8 394 ASHTON GWIAZDA 12 (> 7) 00:27:31 02:50:42 00:07:55.41

Rank: 3      PHILLIPS Team Score: 79 Team Time: 01:42:14 Team Avg Time: 00:20:27.421
1 341 CONNOR GABAY 11 4 4 00:19:05 00:19:05 00:00:00.00
2 342 MAVERICK HOOGLAND 10 6 10 00:19:11 00:38:16 00:00:06.04
3 343 CADE ZIERER 12 10 20 00:19:44 00:58:00 00:00:39.32
4 347 JAMES VOLLENDORF 9 24 44 00:21:30 01:19:30 00:02:25.61
5 345 ALEC BJORK 11 35 79 00:22:44 01:42:14 00:03:39.70
6 344 ALEX NIETO 12 39 118 00:23:31 02:05:45 00:04:26.00
7 349 ISAAC JOHNSON 9 44 162 00:24:31 02:30:16 00:05:26.11
8 346 CHRIS RANDRUP 10 (> 7) 00:24:39 02:54:55 00:05:34.32
9 348 MASON NOVAK 10 (> 7) 00:26:41 03:21:36 00:07:36.45

Rank: 4      MARATHON Team Score: 105 Team Time: 01:44:32 Team Avg Time: 00:20:54.800
1 319 JACOB SMITH 10 7 7 00:19:24 00:19:24 00:00:00.00
2 311 JARON GAGE 11 12 19 00:19:47 00:39:11 00:00:23.71
3 317 OWEN MARKS 12 22 41 00:21:11 01:00:22 00:01:47.31
4 309 DYLAN DODSON 10 31 72 00:22:02 01:22:24 00:02:38.60
5 315 PIERSON HAMANN 12 33 105 00:22:08 01:44:32 00:02:44.14
6 308 IAN BLAKE 11 34 139 00:22:11 02:06:43 00:02:47.09
7 312 BRANDON GETZLAFF 10 38 177 00:23:08 02:29:51 00:03:44.49
8 316 MICHAEL KINDLARSKI 12 (> 7) 00:24:06 02:53:57 00:04:42.95
9 313 ANDREW GLENNON 11 (> 7) 00:24:53 03:18:50 00:05:29.48

10 314 EDDIE HALL 10 (> 7) 00:25:02 03:43:52 00:05:38.52
11 320 NICK VAN RIXEL 12 (> 7) 00:25:08 04:09:00 00:05:44.16
12 318 DEREK SCHEIDERER 11 (> 7) 00:25:17 04:34:17 00:05:53.47

Rank: 5      BLOOMER Team Score: 109 Team Time: 01:45:31 Team Avg Time: 00:21:06.729
1 251 LUCAS ANDERSON 10 2 2 00:18:19 00:18:19 00:00:00.00
2 256 ANDERS MICHAELSON 10 5 7 00:19:05 00:37:24 00:00:46.11
3 257 JADEN RYAN 11 29 36 00:21:57 00:59:21 00:03:38.24
4 253 GAVIN GEHRING 12 36 72 00:23:04 01:22:25 00:04:45.36
5 254 DYLAN HALOM 11 37 109 00:23:06 01:45:31 00:04:46.75
6 255 JACKSON JONES 11 40 149 00:23:35 02:09:06 00:05:15.64
7 252 WILLIAM BISCHEL 11 45 194 00:24:42 02:33:48 00:06:23.20

Rank: 6      ATHENS Team Score: 128 Team Time: 01:51:36 Team Avg Time: 00:22:19.815
1 278 NATHAN WOLF 11 9 9 00:19:43 00:19:43 00:00:00.00
2 277 BROOKS KRAUS 12 16 25 00:20:26 00:40:09 00:00:43.60

Event Name: 2021 "Timms Hill" CC Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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Division: BOYS VARSITY Finishers: 66 of 69
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

3 280 ANDY SCHAER 10 18 43 00:20:29 01:00:38 00:00:46.72
4 281 NICHOLAS PITTMAN 9 32 75 00:22:03 01:22:41 00:02:20.36
5 279 GARRETT KNOTT 10 53 128 00:28:55 01:51:36 00:09:12.43

Rank: 7      RIB LAKE-PRENTICE Team Score: 151 Team Time: 01:51:16 Team Avg Time: 00:22:15.731
1 364 ADAM G GRANBERG 12 14 14 00:20:12 00:20:12 00:00:00.00
2 360 RYAN BUEHLER 11 26 40 00:21:35 00:41:47 00:01:22.92
3 363 JACK REGIER 9 27 67 00:21:39 01:03:26 00:01:27.25
4 361 ELIJAH SCOTT 9 41 108 00:23:38 01:27:04 00:03:26.47
5 365 MATTHEW SCHMIDT 9 43 151 00:24:12 01:51:16 00:04:00.64
6 362 CONNOR HIGHFILL 9 50 201 00:27:00 02:18:16 00:06:48.20

Rank: 8      THORP Team Score: 213 Team Time: 02:02:43 Team Avg Time: 00:24:32.809
1 375 LUKE SCHRAUFNAGEL 10 30 30 00:22:00 00:22:00 00:00:00.00
2 376 JACOB BARTH 12 42 72 00:23:39 00:45:39 00:01:39.04
3 378 DANIEL MATHISON 9 46 118 00:25:08 01:10:47 00:03:08.30
4 377 BRAXTON STARCKS 11 47 165 00:25:11 01:35:58 00:03:11.07
5 381 WALKER HORGAN 9 48 213 00:26:45 02:02:43 00:04:45.31
6 380 TYLER HUGHES 9 51 264 00:27:51 02:30:34 00:05:51.56
7 379 HUNTER KODL 9 52 316 00:27:52 02:58:26 00:05:52.53

Event Name: 2021 "Timms Hill" CC Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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Division: GIRLS VARSITY Finishers: 71 of 75
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      MEDFORD Team Score: 18 Team Time: 01:53:31 Team Avg Time: 00:22:42.578
1 336 MEREDITH RICHTER 10 1 1 00:21:48 00:21:48 00:00:00.00
2 333 BRYN FRONK 11 2 3 00:22:22 00:44:10 00:00:34.32
3 332 ALEXIS FLEEGEL 12 4 7 00:22:50 01:07:00 00:01:01.60
4 334 JENNIFER KAHN 12 5 12 00:22:54 01:29:54 00:01:05.89
5 337 BROOKE RUDOLPH 11 6 18 00:23:37 01:53:31 00:01:48.57
6 330 ELLA DANIELS 10 7 25 00:24:01 02:17:32 00:02:13.45
7 331 ELLA DASSOW 9 14 39 00:25:45 02:43:17 00:03:57.20
8 340 TYRA WICKE 12 (> 7) 00:26:14 03:09:31 00:04:26.27
9 338 JOSELYNE TORRES 10 (> 7) 00:27:25 03:36:56 00:05:37.40

10 335 KYLIE POTVIN 10 (> 7) 00:28:41 04:05:37 00:06:52.60
11 329 NATASHA BUTT 10 (> 7) 00:31:15 04:36:52 00:09:27.09
12 339 LYDIA WAY 10 (> 7) 00:33:10 05:10:02 00:11:21.92

Rank: 2      MARATHON Team Score: 64 Team Time: 02:05:23 Team Avg Time: 00:25:05.171
1 295 LACI HOEKSEMA 12 8 8 00:24:03 00:24:03 00:00:00.00
2 298 MCKINNLEY MARKS 12 9 17 00:24:12 00:48:15 00:00:08.60
3 302 JADA PRIHODA 12 11 28 00:24:33 01:12:48 00:00:30.51
4 289 SHILO BLAKE 9 17 45 00:26:10 01:38:58 00:02:07.34
5 303 KALI PRIHODA 11 19 64 00:26:25 02:05:23 00:02:22.39
6 305 CAMRYN SAPINSKI 12 20 84 00:26:41 02:32:04 00:02:38.19
7 304 KAYLA RADTKE 12 22 106 00:26:48 02:58:52 00:02:45.20
8 300 ADDIE MOLEPSKE 9 (> 7) 00:26:59 03:25:51 00:02:56.08
9 293 JAYDEN HENRICHS 9 (> 7) 00:27:14 03:53:05 00:03:10.63

10 292 CALYSE FIERI 9 (> 7) 00:27:16 04:20:21 00:03:13.09
11 290 AVA BUCHBERGER 11 (> 7) 00:27:41 04:48:02 00:03:38.32
12 301 DANICA PASZEK 9 (> 7) 00:27:52 05:15:54 00:03:49.49
13 294 BRIANNA HERONIMUS 11 (> 7) 00:28:16 05:44:10 00:04:12.93
14 297 JERSEY LOBNER 11 (> 7) 00:28:19 06:12:29 00:04:16.25
15 306 CAYDEN SAPINSKI 9 (> 7) 00:28:49 06:41:18 00:04:45.75
16 296 CHLOE LAVALLEY 11 (> 7) 00:28:55 07:10:13 00:04:52.28
17 291 KATIE CLIVER 9 (> 7) 00:29:12 07:39:25 00:05:08.63
18 299 ALEX MATTHIAE 9 (> 7) 00:29:49 08:09:14 00:05:45.91
19 388 CARLY GALLIANO 11 (> 7) 00:30:37 08:39:51 00:06:33.63

Rank: 3      PHILLIPS Team Score: 75 Team Time: 02:07:12 Team Avg Time: 00:25:27.067
1 350 ALLIE ADOMAITIS 11 3 3 00:22:30 00:22:30 00:00:00.00
2 355 MERIDETH MERLAK 9 13 16 00:24:57 00:47:27 00:02:27.16
3 351 STACY BACKSTROM 12 15 31 00:25:52 01:13:19 00:03:22.15
4 357 CAITLIN PESKO 9 21 52 00:26:48 01:40:07 00:04:17.41
5 353 ENDORA UDOVICH 10 23 75 00:27:05 02:07:12 00:04:35.19
6 352 MOLLY NOVAK 12 28 103 00:28:10 02:35:22 00:05:39.63
7 356 JAYCEE POMEROY 9 30 133 00:28:51 03:04:13 00:06:21.23
8 354 ARIANNA MESKO 11 (> 7) 00:31:50 03:36:03 00:09:20.10
9 358 JADA CANTRELL 10 (> 7) 00:33:34 04:09:37 00:11:03.93

Rank: 4      THORP Team Score: 120 Team Time: 02:17:14 Team Avg Time: 00:27:27.206
1 382 MADELYN WINDL 10 10 10 00:24:16 00:24:16 00:00:00.00
2 383 KATE SCHRAUFNAGEL 12 18 28 00:26:25 00:50:41 00:02:09.19
3 386 PEPPER WERNER 10 27 55 00:28:07 01:18:48 00:03:51.04
4 387 CERA PHILSON 11 29 84 00:28:22 01:47:10 00:04:06.78
5 384 RACHEL BOEHLKE 11 36 120 00:30:04 02:17:14 00:05:48.55
6 385 ABBY KRUG 12 39 159 00:31:00 02:48:14 00:06:44.06

Rank: 5      RIB LAKE-PRENTICE Team Score: 134 Team Time: 02:21:20 Team Avg Time: 00:28:16.493

Event Name: 2021 "Timms Hill" CC Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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Division: GIRLS VARSITY Finishers: 71 of 75
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

1 366 KYLEE GOODRICH 12 12 12 00:24:55 00:24:55 00:00:00.00
2 369 LEAH THUMS 12 24 36 00:27:19 00:52:14 00:02:23.77
3 371 JEANN JOHNSON 12 31 67 00:29:10 01:21:24 00:04:15.02
4 372 ABBY SCHUETZ 9 33 100 00:29:57 01:51:21 00:05:01.40
5 370 LYDIA HOLM 12 34 134 00:29:59 02:21:20 00:05:03.64
6 373 RYEAN GORSKI 12 40 174 00:32:36 02:53:56 00:07:40.40
7 374 CRISTY HARTMANN 12 41 215 00:32:36 03:26:32 00:07:40.87
8 367 AMY ESPINOZA 9 (> 7) 00:39:37 04:06:09 00:14:41.55

Rank: 6      BLOOMER Team Score: 134 Team Time: 02:21:17 Team Avg Time: 00:28:15.706
1 270 ALENA OTTO 9 16 16 00:25:58 00:25:58 00:00:00.00
2 271 BROOKLYN SARAUER 10 25 41 00:27:38 00:53:36 00:01:39.85
3 265 GRACE ANDERSON 12 26 67 00:28:03 01:21:39 00:02:04.90
4 267 ANNA BOE-PARISH 11 32 99 00:29:38 01:51:17 00:03:40.08
5 269 TAYLOR REVIOR 11 35 134 00:30:00 02:21:17 00:04:02.50
6 268 JOELLE MCMANUS 10 37 171 00:30:36 02:51:53 00:04:37.83
7 266 BROOKE WITTROCK 11 38 209 00:30:52 03:22:45 00:04:54.38

Event Name: 2021 "Timms Hill" CC Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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Division: BOYS JV Finishers: 7 of 7
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      BLOOMER Team Score: 15 Team Time: 02:12:25 Team Avg Time: 00:26:29.616
1 260 ALEK LUNDGREN 10 1 1 00:25:15 00:25:15 00:00:00.00
2 262 KAYDEN WALTA 11 2 3 00:26:10 00:51:25 00:00:55.65
3 258 JOSH BRESINA 10 3 6 00:26:40 01:18:05 00:01:25.56
4 261 HUNTER MARIK 9 4 10 00:26:43 01:44:48 00:01:27.71
5 264 NOLAN WYSOCKI 9 5 15 00:27:37 02:12:25 00:02:22.46
6 259 JAYDEN HARTMAN 9 6 21 00:31:48 02:44:13 00:06:32.99
7 263 ANDREW WOODMAN 9 7 28 00:31:49 03:16:02 00:06:34.36

Event Name: 2021 "Timms Hill" CC Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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Division: MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS Finishers: 65 of 71
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      RIB LAKE-PRENTICE Team Score: 39 Team Time: 01:04:57 Team Avg Time: 00:12:59.804
1 994 HENRY REGIER 6 3 3 00:12:09 00:12:09 00:00:00.00
2 990 JACKSON SCHUTT 8 5 8 00:12:53 00:25:02 00:00:43.74
3 1005 EVAN LORD 8 7 15 00:13:11 00:38:13 00:01:01.78
4 1002 HAGAN ISAACSON 7 10 25 00:13:17 00:51:30 00:01:08.00
5 992 TRUMAN SMITH 8 14 39 00:13:27 01:04:57 00:01:18.29
6 1004 ELIAH HARDING 8 17 56 00:13:44 01:18:41 00:01:35.29
7 995 DENE ZULEGER 6 21 77 00:14:24 01:33:05 00:02:14.76
8 991 GUS ZULEGER 8 (> 7) 00:14:38 01:47:43 00:02:28.66
9 1000 LUKE ORYSEN 6 (> 7) 00:14:56 02:02:39 00:02:47.19

10 999 MASON HAUSE 6 (> 7) 00:15:39 02:18:18 00:03:29.65
11 1003 KORBIN THUMS 7 (> 7) 00:16:41 02:34:59 00:04:31.92
12 993 RILEY JOHNSON 7 (> 7) 00:16:58 02:51:57 00:04:49.09
13 1001 LEVI GEDDE 6 (> 7) 00:18:35 03:10:32 00:06:26.10
14 996 NASH FRANZ 5 (> 7) 00:18:59 03:29:31 00:06:49.60
15 998 ZANE THUMS 5 (> 7) 00:23:12 03:52:43 00:11:02.71
16 997 NASH NIKKILA 5 (> 7) 00:24:22 04:17:05 00:12:12.69

Rank: 2      PHILLIPS Team Score: 47 Team Time: 01:05:14 Team Avg Time: 00:13:03.258
1 981 GAVIN ESTERHOLM 8 2 2 00:11:46 00:11:46 00:00:00.00
2 989 JJ ADOMAITIS 8 4 6 00:12:18 00:24:04 00:00:31.76
3 984 JOSH EDWARDS 6 8 14 00:13:11 00:37:15 00:01:24.67
4 986 NICK PESKO 6 9 23 00:13:11 00:50:26 00:01:24.80
5 982 SPENCER HENNEY 8 24 47 00:14:48 01:05:14 00:03:01.85
6 987 FINN MCCARDLE 6 32 79 00:17:29 01:22:43 00:05:43.02
7 985 AUSTIN CURLER 6 35 114 00:18:13 01:40:56 00:06:26.88
8 983 CAYDEN CURLER 7 (> 7) 00:18:46 01:59:42 00:06:59.90
9 988 EMMITT KNUDSON 7 (> 7) 00:19:07 02:18:49 00:07:20.76

Rank: 3      MEDFORD Team Score: 86 Team Time: 01:10:00 Team Avg Time: 00:14:00.350
1 1038 WILL DANIELS 8 6 6 00:12:58 00:12:58 00:00:00.00
2 1049 CORBYN RADLINGER 6 12 18 00:13:22 00:26:20 00:00:24.06
3 1045 AYDEN TYZNIK 7 20 38 00:14:16 00:40:36 00:01:17.84
4 1047 ADLER STEINMAN 7 23 61 00:14:28 00:55:04 00:01:30.21
5 1042 HAYDEN STREBIG 8 25 86 00:14:56 01:10:00 00:01:58.74
6 1046 PEYTON RIED 7 27 113 00:15:19 01:25:19 00:02:20.91
7 1043 CASH CARBAUGH 7 28 141 00:15:21 01:40:40 00:02:22.85
8 1041 EVAN PAGEL 8 (> 7) 00:16:26 01:57:06 00:03:28.69
9 1044 LOGAN LANGDON 7 (> 7) 00:17:18 02:14:24 00:04:20.49

10 1050 ISAIAH SZYDEL 6 (> 7) 00:17:20 02:31:44 00:04:22.42
11 1048 CORBYN FUCHS 6 (> 7) 00:21:42 02:53:26 00:08:44.09
12 1040 CULLEN JONES 8 (> 7) 00:22:15 03:15:41 00:09:17.51
13 1039 JAXON FALLOS 8 (> 7) 00:24:18 03:39:59 00:11:20.48

Rank: 4      MARATHON VENTURE ACADEMY Team Score: 89 Team Time: 01:09:00 Team Avg Time: 00:13:48.414
1 964 KYLE SULZER 6 1 1 00:10:21 00:10:21 00:00:00.00
2 954 GAVIN MATTHIAE 8 13 14 00:13:24 00:23:45 00:03:03.09
3 967 BREVYN JOHNSON 6 16 30 00:13:34 00:37:19 00:03:12.99
4 955 BRAYDEN PINTER 8 29 59 00:15:50 00:53:09 00:05:28.81
5 956 CAYDEN SHEPLER 8 30 89 00:15:51 01:09:00 00:05:29.90
6 966 IAN CIHLAR 6 31 120 00:15:57 01:24:57 00:05:35.98
7 965 CONNER GITZLAFF 6 37 157 00:20:23 01:45:20 00:10:01.85

Rank: 5      THORP Team Score: 114 Team Time: 01:15:11 Team Avg Time: 00:15:02.898
1 1016 OLIVER HENDERSON 6 15 15 00:13:28 00:13:28 00:00:00.00

Event Name: 2021 "Timms Hill" CC Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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Division: MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS Finishers: 65 of 71
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

2 1014 PRESTON OLSON 8 18 33 00:13:58 00:27:26 00:00:30.27
3 1011 JADEN CIOLKOSZ 6 19 52 00:14:02 00:41:28 00:00:34.43
4 1012 TREVOR KODL 6 26 78 00:15:01 00:56:29 00:01:33.27
5 1015 STEVEN WILLIAMS 8 36 114 00:18:42 01:15:11 00:05:14.23

Rank: 6      FLAMBEAU Team Score: 138 Team Time: 01:26:14 Team Avg Time: 00:17:15.187
1 949 TANNER NELSON 8 11 11 00:13:19 00:13:19 00:00:00.00
2 948 COLE SCHLEY 8 22 33 00:14:25 00:27:44 00:01:06.73
3 950 KEVIN VERDEGAN 8 33 66 00:17:35 00:45:19 00:04:16.29
4 951 JACOB TAYLOR 8 34 100 00:18:05 01:03:24 00:04:45.86
5 953 BRYLEE ROEHL 7 38 138 00:22:50 01:26:14 00:09:30.81
6 952 CHARLIE BOLLRUD 6 39 177 00:25:01 01:51:15 00:11:42.68

Event Name: 2021 "Timms Hill" CC Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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Division: MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS Finishers: 50 of 59
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      FLAMBEAU Team Score: 38 Team Time: 01:13:49 Team Avg Time: 00:14:46.204
1 943 MARIKA GAGO 8 1 1 00:12:35 00:12:35 00:00:00.00
2 946 ASHLEY LAWTON 6 2 3 00:12:45 00:25:20 00:00:09.52
3 945 AUTUMN LAWTON 8 5 8 00:13:54 00:39:14 00:01:18.99
4 944 LYLA GAGO 5 6 14 00:14:07 00:53:21 00:01:31.31
5 947 KIERGAN LEBAL 7 24 38 00:20:28 01:13:49 00:07:52.53

Rank: 2      MEDFORD Team Score: 47 Team Time: 01:12:56 Team Avg Time: 00:14:35.763
1 1024 LINDSAY KAHN 8 3 3 00:13:06 00:13:06 00:00:00.00
2 1027 MALLORY RICHTER 8 8 11 00:14:32 00:27:38 00:01:26.29
3 1028 MAKENNA TLUSTY 8 10 21 00:14:50 00:42:28 00:01:44.22
4 1030 WILLOW DASSOW 7 11 32 00:14:51 00:57:19 00:01:45.10
5 1023 ADDISON JUEDES 8 15 47 00:15:37 01:12:56 00:02:31.02
6 1025 MORGAN LISKE 8 18 65 00:15:55 01:28:51 00:02:48.75
7 1026 LEAH PERLMAN 8 19 84 00:15:58 01:44:49 00:02:51.88
8 1022 ADALYN DITTRICH 8 (> 7) 00:16:20 02:01:09 00:03:13.73
9 1020 KAELYNN BALCIAR 8 (> 7) 00:16:29 02:17:38 00:03:23.36

10 1036 KATE GIERL 6 (> 7) 00:16:40 02:34:18 00:03:34.54
11 1021 AUTUMN COOLEY 8 (> 7) 00:17:31 02:51:49 00:04:24.88
12 1031 KELLA GEBERT 7 (> 7) 00:17:34 03:09:23 00:04:27.80
13 1019 ESME ANDERSON 8 (> 7) 00:17:35 03:26:58 00:04:28.94
14 1035 LISELLE WEILER 7 (> 7) 00:18:27 03:45:25 00:05:21.08
15 1032 JOSEY KRUG 7 (> 7) 00:21:18 04:06:43 00:08:12.17
16 1033 LAUREN STARK 7 (> 7) 00:22:02 04:28:45 00:08:55.65

Rank: 3      PHILLIPS Team Score: 58 Team Time: 01:15:23 Team Avg Time: 00:15:05.052
1 972 LEAH HARPER 8 4 4 00:13:51 00:13:51 00:00:00.00
2 969 BRIELLE MESKO 8 7 11 00:14:23 00:28:14 00:00:31.92
3 979 KATE KURTH 7 14 25 00:15:36 00:43:50 00:01:44.98
4 970 SUZANNE LUDWIG 8 16 41 00:15:46 00:59:36 00:01:54.24
5 974 ADDIE GABAY 7 17 58 00:15:47 01:15:23 00:01:55.29
6 978 GABBY PROSTEK 7 20 78 00:16:29 01:31:52 00:02:38.08
7 968 RUBY MCCORMICK 7 21 99 00:16:58 01:48:50 00:03:06.94
8 971 MACY HERTLEIN 8 (> 7) 00:20:26 02:09:16 00:06:34.37
9 976 MYA HERTLEIN 6 (> 7) 00:24:48 02:34:04 00:10:56.62

10 977 LEAH OTTO 7 (> 7) 00:24:51 02:58:55 00:10:59.83
Rank: 4      MARATHON VENTURE ACADEMY Team Score: 79 Team Time: 01:20:48 Team Avg Time: 00:16:10.046

1 961 MAYCIE MYSZKA 7 9 9 00:14:44 00:14:44 00:00:00.00
2 959 CARLEE HOLTE 7 12 21 00:15:17 00:30:01 00:00:32.38
3 958 MADISON MATTHIAE 7 13 34 00:15:31 00:45:32 00:00:47.26
4 960 AUBREY FIERI 7 22 56 00:17:24 01:02:56 00:02:39.74
5 957 MYA YACH 8 23 79 00:17:52 01:20:48 00:03:07.73

Event Name: 2021 "Timms Hill" CC Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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